House Rent Allowance 7,513.00 7,513.00 0.00 7,513.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 2,212.00 2,212.00 0.00 2,212.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,381.00

ESIC 160.00

LWF Deduction 31.00

Gross Earnings 21,234.00 Total Deductions 1,572.00

In words ( ) : Nineteen Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Two Only Net Salary : 19,662.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2023-2024

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Performance Link
Incentives

2,952.00 0.00 0.00 2,952.00

Basic Salary 34,527.00 92,072.00 11,509.00 138,108.00

House Rent
Allowance

21,932.00 60,104.00 7,513.00 89,549.00